
 
KERALA INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT COPRPORATION (KINFRA) 

31/2312, KINFRA HOUSE, SASTHAMANGALAM, TRIVANDRUM-695010 
Ph.04712726585, Fax-0471-2724773 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
 
 

Sealed tenders are invited from reputed Security Agency for supply of Security Guards and Supervisors  

for KINFRA Head Office, Park offices located all over Kerala as per requirement indicated in the tender 

document on two year contract basis on two bid system i.e., Technical Bid and Financial Bid. The tender 

document may be download from the KINFRA website www.kinfra.org with effect from 04-03-2022 to 

15.03.2022 .  The tender fee of Rs. 7500+18% GST shall be enclosed as demand draft in favour of 

Managing Director, KINFRA while submitting the tender.  

Sl
.
N
o. 

Tender No. Nature of 
work 

EMD Start date 
of issue of 
tender 
document 

Last date and 
time of receipt 
of document 

Date of 
opening 
Technical bid 

1 TENDER No. 
KIN/II/4(ii)/2021-22 

Providing 
Security 
Guards and 
Security 
Supervisor 

Rs. 1,00,000/- 04-03-2022 2.30 P.M on 
15.03.2022 

3.00 P.M on 
15.03.2022 

 

 

         Managing Director 

KINFRA 

 

 

http://www.kinfra.org/

